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Nudeln mit

Nudeln mit

Tomatensoße und

Tomatensoße und

Wurstscheibchen

Wurstscheibchen

Nuggets

Nuggets

 

 

mit Pommes

mit Pommes

Schnitzelchen mit

Schnitzelchen mit

Erbsen, Kartoffelbrei

Erbsen, Kartoffelbrei

und Soße

und Soße

7,90€

7,90€

7,90€

7,90€

9,90€

9,90€


